General Education Tuition Waiver

Butler

Community College

for High School Students
2021-2022

Tuition will be waived for any Kansas high school student enrolled in the courses listed
below during the fall and spring semesters. Students will be responsible for fees

associated with each course.

BS
EG
HS
MA
SP

160
101
131
135
100

General Psychology
English Composition 1
US History 1

College Algebra
Public Speaking
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