

General Education Tuition Waiver for High School Students 2021-2022

Tuition will be waived for any Kansas high school student enrolled in the courses listed below during the fall and spring semesters. Students will be responsible for fees associated with each course.

BS	160	General Psychology	3
EG	101	English Composition 1	3
HS	131	US History 1	3
MA	135	College Algebra	3
SP	100	Public Speaking	3